
CABLE AND WIRING SERVICES 
State Term Contract # 5400002613 (Expires 06/30/17) 

 

1. American Telephone & Cable (7000067775) 
Contract Award #: 4400003475  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Robert Brown (803) 754-1929 
bratc@yahoo.com 
 

2. BBCI Communications LLC (7000062516) 
Contract Award #: 4400003476  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Tim Clos (843) 665-0961 
tim@bbcisc.com 

 

3. CarolinaComm LLC (7000088110) 
Contract Award #: 4400008420  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Kelly Hunt (803) 252-0315 
kellyh@carolina-comm.com 

 

4. Communications Management Inc 
(7000093534) 
Contract Award #: 4400003478  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Andrew Clarkson (803) 799-4400 
clarkson@cminetworks.com 
 

5. Diversified Computer Solutions (7000038968) 
Contract Award #: 4400003510  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Leah Rawl (803) 744-3067 
lrawl@godcs.com 
 

6. JP Communications LLC (7000212895) 
Contract Award #: 4400008506  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
John Hagy (843) 236-3744 
johnhgy@jpcommunicationsllc.com 
 

7. Meridian Automation & Communication 
(7000110410) 
Contract Award #: 4400005386 (Old) 
Contract Award #: 4400013868 (New)  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Terrell Harvey (843) 552-1412 
terrellharvey@msn.com 
 

8. Performance Link Technologies (7000118651) 
Contract Award #: 4400010121 (Old)  
Contract Award #: 4400013869 (New) 
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Peery Linkous (704) 634-3888 
peery.linkous@performancelinktech.com 
Gust Nicolas (704) 363-3016 
Gust.nocolas@performancelinktech.com 
 

9. R&W Wiring LLC (7000002492) 
Contract Award #: 4400008409  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Randy Donaldson (843) 860-6311 
rwwiring@yahoo.com 
 

10. Ram Technologies (7000147576) 
Contract Award #: 4400003520  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Dean Outhous (803) 407-1297 
deano@ramti.com 
 

11. South East Communications (7000128834) 
Contract Award #: 5000013721 
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Wayne Jones (850) 543-8999 
sec.wjones@yahoo.com 
 

12. Taylored Communications (7000129803) 
Contract Award #: 4400008597 (Old) 
Contract Award #: 4400013880 (New)  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Paul Heger (803) 240-9449 
pheger1@gmail.com 
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13. The R2 Solution Inc (7000067895) 
Contract Award #: 4400003522  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Wallace Reese (803) 353-4095 
customers@r2sol.com 
 

14. Trans-Tel Inc (7000090044) 
Contract Award #: 4400004971 (Old) 
Contract Award #: 4400013881 (New) 
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Kelly Green (803) 917-4401 
trans_tel@pbtcomm.net 
 

15. VT Milcom (7000196448) 
Contract Award #: 4400008994 (Old) 
Contract Award #: 4400013882 (New) 
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Ricky White (843) 751-8472 
ricky.white@vt-group.com 
Mark Smith (743) 767-1442 Ext. 72127 
mark.smith@vt-group.com 
John Zitnick (743) 767-1442 Ext. 72232 
john.zitnick@vt-group.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


